

**Andrew Drive & High Valley Drive, Et.Al. - Incidental Roadwork;  
Canton, Connecticut  
Contract #2014-04**

				Contractor Tabacco + Son Builder, Inc.; 45 Stafford Avenue Bristol, CT 06010		Colossale Concrete, Inc. 510 Christian Lane Berlin, CT 06037		Canton Village Construction Company, Inc.; 106 Powder Mill Road; Canton, CT 06019	
Total Items 1-18					\$ 488,948.20		\$ 504,877.00		\$ 351,795.02
Item	Quantity	Unit	Road	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal
1.	14848	LF	Remove Existing Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	\$ 3.25	\$ 48,256.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 37,120.00	\$ 1.31	\$ 19,450.88
2.	10	Ea.	Remove and Raise Type "C" Catch Basin Top [0" to 8"]	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 747.00	\$ 7,470.00
2.a.		Ea.	2" compacted thickness temporary Class 2 bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 162.00		\$ 300.00		\$ 196.00	
2.b.		Ea.	3" compacted thickness two-course [1-1/2" Class 2 surface course on a 1-1/2" Class 1 binder course] permanent bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 240.00		\$ 400.00		\$ 295.00	
3.	84	Ea.	Remove, Replace, and Raise Type "C" Catch Basin Top [0" to 8"]	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 94,080.00
3.a.		Ea.	Add - 2" compacted thickness temporary Class 2 bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 162.00		\$ 300.00		\$ 196.00	
3.b.		Ea.	Add - 3" compacted thickness two-course [1-1/2" Class 2 surface course on a 1-1/2" Class 1 binder course] permanent bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 240.00		\$ 400.00		\$ 295.00	
4.	5	Ea.	Type "C" Catch Basin [0' to 6' deep]	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,064.00	\$ 15,320.00
4.a.		Ea.	Add - 2" compacted thickness temporary Class 2 bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 202.00		\$ 300.00		\$ 196.00	
4.b.		Ea.	Add - 3" compacted thickness two-course [1-1/2" Class 2 surface course on a 1-1/2" Class 1 binder course] permanent bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 250.00		\$ 400.00		\$ 295.00	
5.	359	LF	15" dia. ADS N-12 Perforated Pipe [0' to 5' deep] With Filter Fabric Wrapped Stone Backfill	\$ 42.00	\$ 15,078.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 28,002.00	\$ 41.45	\$ 14,880.55
5.a.		LF	Add - 2" compacted thickness temporary Class 2 bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 27.00		\$ 26.00		\$ 8.51	
5.b.		LF	Add - 3" compacted thickness two-course [1-1/2" Class 2 surface course on a 1-1/2" Class 1 binder course] permanent bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 38.00		\$ 38.00		\$ 12.77	
6.	5625	LF	6" dia. Perforated PVC (Schedule 40) Pipe [0' to 5' deep] With Filter Fabric Wrapped Stone Backfill	\$ 29.00	\$ 163,125.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 191,250.00	\$ 15.33	\$ 86,231.25
6.a.		LF	Add - 2" compacted thickness temporary Class 2 bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 27.00		\$ 18.00		\$ 5.67	
6.b.		LF	Add - 3" compacted thickness two-course [1-1/2" Class 2 surface course on a 1-1/2" Class 1 binder course] permanent bituminous concrete pavement	\$ 38.00		\$ 24.00		\$ 8.51	
7.	14848	LF	6" Thick Loam Backfill [0' to 3' wide] of New Curbing [curbing by others] including Fertilizer and Hydroseed	\$ 5.40	\$ 80,179.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 74,240.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 43,801.60
8.	25	S.Y.	6" Thick Loam, Fertilizer, and Seed	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 221.25
9.	83	Ea.	Sedimentation Control Catch Basin Insert	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,375.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,055.00	\$ 126.53	\$ 10,501.99
10.	86	Ea.	Clean Existing Catch Basin	\$ 168.00	\$ 14,448.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 16,340.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 12,040.00
11.	4975	LF	Clean Existing 6" Underdrain	\$ 1.68	\$ 8,358.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 10,945.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 10,447.50
12.	7450	LF	Clean Existing Storm Drain (12" dia. - 42" dia.)	\$ 3.92	\$ 29,204.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 37,250.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 29,055.00
13.			removed from Bid Proposal		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
14.	25	C.Y.	Earth Excavation/Removal	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00
15.	25	C.Y.	Rock Excavation/Removal [for solid material/mass greater than 1/2 cubic yard in size]	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00
16.	25	C.Y.	Processed Gravel Base [0" to 6" thick; 0' to 12' wide; 0' to 100' long] Spot Roadway Repair	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 825.00
17.	25	Tons	Class 2 Bituminous Concrete [0" to 2" thick; 0' to 12' wide; 0' to 100' long] Spot Roadway Pavement Repair	\$ 168.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 3,700.00
18.	150	LF	Install Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing [BCLC] (0' to 100' long segments)	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 1,395.00